
xerox xerox 501-623-8191 cig_hotsprings_scan@mcgraw-hill.com 501-623-8161
Vanguard Energy Partners,
LLC Marcia Gaeta 908-534-1302 mgaeta@vanguardenergypartners.com 908-534-1304
URS Corporation Miranda Menzies 801.904.4000 miranda_menzies@urscorp.com 801.904.4100
Trindera Engineering, Inc. Terry Stulc 208-676-8001 tstulc@trindera.com 208-676-0100
System 3 Inc. Bob Brady 916-979-0550 Bob@system3inc.com 916-979-0551
SunWorks Abe Emard 916-532-9465 abe@yoursunworks.com 916-783-2275
StrongGo Industries Ryan Moore 520-547-3510 rmoore@stronggo.com 520-547-3515
Solyndra Tom Stegmann (510) 440-3378 tom.stegmann@solyndra.com (510) 662-4905
SolarCascade Dave Brueggemann 208-860-1855 dave@solarcascade.com 208-385-0795
Solar Electric Power
Company Liz Karschner (772) 220-6615 info@sepconet.com (772) 220-8616
Schneider Electric Joe Jon 714-830-9275 joe.jon@schneider-electric.com 859-817-4914
ROBERTS ELECTRIC INC. RICK ROBERTS 208 788 3238 pjump83333@yahoo.com 208 788 3273
REgeneration Finance Lian Niu (914) 777-2224 lian.niu@regenerationfinance.com (914) 777-2945
Reed Construction Data Betty Ramsey 303-265-6487 bramsey@reedbusiness.com 1-800-642-2437
Real Goods Energy Tech, Inc

Eric Yamami (415) 295-4951 eric.yamami@realgoods.com (415) 456-2855
Premier Power Renewable
Energy, Inc. Rita Edwards 916-939-0400 redwards@premierpower.com 916-939-0490
Power Plus Inc Dan Krishnek 208-323-1506 dkrishnek@pwrplusinc.com 2108-323-1790
Power Dave Phillips 208.288.6307 dave.phillips@powereng.com 208.288.6199
Lea Electric Tina Payne (208) 888-2523 tina@leaelectric.com (208) 888-0390
Lea Electric Tina Payne (208) 888-2523 tina@leaelectric.com (208) 888-0390
Integrated Marking Systems Vicki Lindem 858 490 8814 ut@imsinfo.com 858 490 8811
Inovus Solar Mark Eberly 208-908-0627 meberly@inovussolar.com 866-634-4471
Independent Energy
Solutions, Inc. Dawn Lundy (760) 752-9706 dlundy@indenergysolutions.com (760) 752-9758
Idaho Statesman CynthiaSewell 377-6428 cmsewell@idahostatesman.com 377-6449
Idaho AGC Kristy Wade (208) 344-2531 kwade@idahoagc.org (208) 343-5321
HSA Angelia (208) 338-1212 ahealy@hsaarchitects.com (208) 338-0011
Hellmann Construction Co.
Inc. Debra McSparrin 208-658-2293 hellmannconst@cableone.net 208-658-1008
GeoEngineers, Inc. JasonPoulsen (208) 433-8098 jpoulsen@geoengineers.com (208) 433-8092
ewan ewqan (212) 564-1234 ewan@ewan.com (212) 564-1234
Enterprise Electric Inc. Bill Hines 208-344-0441 bill@enterpriseelectricboise.com 208-342-1667
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Entech Solar Rosette Dizon 817-224-3600 rfd1222@yahoo.com 817-224-3601
Engineering Consultants, Inc.

Mary J. Froemke 208-376-9820 mary@eciboise.com 208-376-9822
EDENS RECOVERY LARRY GIGLIO 215-635-0314 LGIGLIO@EDENSRECOVERY.COM 267-538-1983
DRI ENERGY CHRISTOPHER BOUT 949-300-4108 christopherbout@verizon.net 951-676-9687
CSHQA Tim Higley 208-343-4635 tim.higley@cshqa.com 208-343-1858
CSHQA Steve Benner 208-343-4635 steve.benner@cshqa.com 208-343-1858
Creative Energies Andy Tyson 208 354 3001 andy@creativeenergies.biz 208 354 3001
Clean Power Depot Mike Liu 626-498-2988 mliu@mslsolar.com 626-283-5862
Cascade Renewable Energy Gloria Reidt 866.544.5520 info@cascaderenewableenergy.com 616.254.4216
Bozeman Green Build John Palm 406-580-6068 info@bozemangreenbuild.com 406-388-8828
Bozeman Green Build Adam Maher 406-600-3371 maher007@gmail.com 406-600-3371
BidOcean Eric Johnson 970-347-4411 eric@bidocean.com 970-256-9704
Aurora Power & Design Inc. Derek Jackson 208-368-0947 derek@aurorapower.net 866-645-8394
Andersen Construction Scott Henderson 208-275-8905 shenders@andersen-const.com 208-275-8907
Altenergy, Inc Matthew Dunay 434-962-0846 mdunay@altenergyincorporated.com 434-293-3763
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